WARRANTY
W
A R R A N T Y
year
10
FENCE STRIPS
cover and pr ivacy
CATALOGUE

BE
R
OF
 P
AL
LE
TS
The use of best quality plastic - Polypropylene, guarantees the highest UV resistance,
durability and flexibility of fencing strips.
THERMOPLAST® ORIGINAL FENCE STRIPS
8
CLASSIC LINE
CLASSIC LINE FENCE STRIP
PROFILE NAME WIDTH THICKNESS WEIGHT PACKAGE INDEX
701 190 mm 1,65 mm 750-770 gramm/m2
ROLL 26 lm 701P.XXXXK0026.190.P
STRIPS
10 x 2,55 m 701P.XXXXK2550.190.P
10 x 2,53 m 701P.XXXXK2530.190.P
10 x 2, 52 m 701P.XXXXK2520.190.P
706 95 mm 1,65 mm 750-770 gramm/m2 ROLL 2 x 26 lm 706P.XXXXK0026.95.X2
685 47,5 mm 1,3 mm 750-770 gramm/m2 ROLL 50 lm 685P.XXXX.K0050.47.X2
AVAILABLE WIDTHS:
190 mm 95 mm 47,5 mm

≈100%
2D and 3D panels
assembly without the use of specialized tools
vertical assembly
Darkening
Application
Weight
Assembly
Assembly
SIMPLE LINE - BASIC SYSTEM
PROFILE NAME WIDTH THICKNESS WEIGHT PACKAGE INDEX
SP.K06
44 mm
0,65 mm 550-570 gramm/m2
ROLL 60 lm SP.K06.XXXXK060.44.BS
48 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K06.XXXXK060.48.BS
50 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K06.XXXXK060.50.BS
55 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K06.XXXXK060.55.BS
SIMPLE LINE - ORANGE SKIN SYSTEM
PROFILE NAME WIDTH THICKNESS WEIGHT PACKAGE INDEX
SP.K08
44 mm
0,85 mm 580-600 gramm/m2
ROLL 60 lm SP.K08.XXXXK060.44.OS
48 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K08.XXXXK060.48.OS
50 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K08.XXXXK060.50.OS
55 mm ROLL 60 lm SP.K08.XXXXK060.55.OS
550-570 gramm/m2, 580-600 gramm/m2
WARRANTY
W
A R R A N T Y